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 MAIN CLASSES

* GENERAL WORKS

~ FILOSOFY

RELICION

SOCIOLOGY

. FILCLOGY

PURE SCIENCE
USEB;UL ARTS
FINE ARTS
LITERATURE

/

HISTORY







Synopsis of Divisions and Sections

000 GENERAL WORKS

Bibliography
Library economy
General cyclopedia
General collected essays
General periodicals
eneral socieries

Journalism Newspapers
Polygraphy

. Book rarities

100 PHILOSOFY

Metaphysics

Special Metaphysical topics
Mind and body

Philosophical systems
Psychology

Human psychology

Animal and com~ arative psychology
Abnormal psychology
Experimental psychology
Applied psychology
Psvchological tests

Specific topics

Logic

Ethics

Ancient philosophers =
Modern philosophers

200 RELIGION

210 Natural theology
220 Bible

i



iv

230 Doctrinal dogmatic theol gy

240 Devotional Practical : 4
250 « Homiletic Pastoral Parochial 3
260 Church Instituticn Work

270 General history of Church

280 Christian churches and sects

290 Nonchristian religion

300 SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIOLOGY

310 Statistics
311 Theory Methods Science of Statistics
312 Population :
313 Special topics
314-319 General Statistics
320 Political science
321 Form of state
324 Suffrage :
325 Colonies and immigrations
327 Foreign relations
328 Legislation Law making
329 Political parties ;
330 Economics Political economy
331 Labor and laborers Employers Capital
332 Private finance

332.1 Banks and banking

332.2 Savings banks

332.4 Money Coins and coinage

332.6 Stocks and stock exchanges Bonds
332.7 Credit Credit system

D33 Land Ownership rights and rent

334 Cooperation

335 Socialism and communism

336 Public finance

336:2 Taxation

337 Prot: ction and free trade

338 Production Manufactures Prices Marketing

339 Comsumption of wealth Pauperism




410
420
430
440
450
460
470
480

Law

International law Public law 7
Constitutional law

Administration

Administration of central government
Local government Country Town City
United States and State government
Millitary science Army

Welfare and social associations and institutions
Insurance

Education

Teachers Methods Discipline
Elementary education

Secondary education

Self education and culture

Curriculum

Religious and Ethical education

Colleges and Universities

Public schoo's School supervision and control
Commerce Communication

Domestic trade

Foreign trade

Railway and express :

Customs Public life

Family and customs

Women's position and treatment

Folklore proverb

400 PHILOLOGY

Comparative
English
German
French
Italian
Spanish
Latin

Greek



490

510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
519

520

530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
5338
8539

540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549

550

560

570
572

Other languages

500 NATURAL SCIENCE

Mathemetics

Arithmetics

Algebra

Geometry

Trigonometry
Descriptive geometry
Analytic geometry
Calculus

Probablities

Astronomy

Physics

Mechanics

Liquids Hydrostatics Hydraulics
Gas Pneumatics

Sound Acoustics

Light Optics

Heat

Electricity

Magnetism

Molecular physics
Chemistry

Theoretic chemistry Physical chemistry
Practical and experimental chemistry
Analy:is

Qualitative analysis
Quantitative analysis
Inorganic chemistry
Organic chemistry
Crystallography
Mineralogy

Geology

Paleontology

Biolcgy

Ethnology Anthr pology




- Evolution
Botany
Zoology

600 USEFUL ARTS

Medicine
Anatomy
Physiology
Personal hygiene
Public hygiene
Engineering
Machanical engineering
Electric engineering
Mining engineering
Military and naval engineering
Bridges and roofs Viaducts
Railroads and road engineering
Canal engineering
River and harbour
Sanitary engineering waterworks
other branches
Agriculture
Domestic economy
Business practice
Office economy
‘Typewriting
Accounting
Auditing
. Business method * Management
~ Advertising
Ghég;ic technology Industrial chemistry

700 FINE ARTS

710 Landscape gérdening
720 Architecture
=730 - Sculpture

vii




viii

740
750
770
780
790
792

810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818

820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828

830
831
832
833

- 834
835
836
837
338

840
841

Drawing Decoration
Painting

Fotography

Music

Amusements

Theatre Opera

800 LITERATURE

American
American poetry
American drama
American fiction
American essays
American oratory
American letters

Design

American Satire and humot

Miscellaneous
English

English poetry
English drama
English fiction
English essays
English oratory
Fnglish letters

English Satire and humor

Miscellaneous
German
German poetry
German drama’
German fiction
German essays

.German oratory

German letters

German satire and humot

Miscellaneous
French
French poetry




French drama
, Freng ion
: ‘essays

¢ S8he ~ French oratory
846  French letters

847 Fre.ch satire and humor
848 Mescellaneous

850 Italin

- 860 Spanish
870 Latin
880 Otlrer languages

900 HISTORY AND GEOGRAPHY

910 Geography and travels
920 Piographies '
921 Biographies of philosophy
. 922 Biographies of religion
923 Biogrdphies of sociology
924 Biographies of philology
925 Biographies of science
926 Biographies of useful arts
927 Biographies of fine arts
928 Biographies of literature

929 Genealogy

: Afcient history
European history
Scotland
Irland

~ England

Germany and Austria




R S

943
949
949.2
949.3
949.4
949.6

950
951
952
954
955
956
959

960

970
972
913

980

990

Norway Sweden Denmark
Minor countries

~ Holland

Belgium
Switzerland
Turkey
‘Asia
China
Japan
India
" Persia
Turkey in Asia Asia minor
Minor countries in the South-East
History of Africa
History of North America
Mexico 5
United States
History of South America
History of Oceanica and Polar regions




- FUH TAN UNIVERSITY

LIBRARY CATALOGUE
February 1933

000 GENERAL WORKS
000 General works
010 Bibliography
020 Library economy
020/B877S Brown J. D. & Sayers B.: Manual of library econ-
omy, 1920

020.6/ W726 M Williams R. G. & Meredith M.: The librarian’s
guide, 1924

020.7/T'129 Tai, Tse-Chien: Professional education for libra-
rianship, 1925

023/W751 Wilson M.: School library management, 1931

025.3/C734 American library association: Catalogue rules, au-
thor and title entries, 1908

025.3/F322 Fellows D-: Cataloging rules with explanations il-
lustrations 1922

027.8/B378 Brown Z.: Standard catalogue for high school lib-
raries 1926, part 1

029.1/C711 Collinge V. E.: The card index systems

029.4/N274 Nathan G. J.: The intimate notebooks, 1932

029.5/B877 Brown G. E.: Indexing, a handbook of instruction,
1921 :

030 General cyclopedias

o 030/A211 Adam: The EncycIOpedia’Britanica 9 thed 35
vols. 1883
030/A211 Adam: The Eneyclopedia Britanica 13thed. 16

vols. 1926



040

030/C855
030/G487

030/P825
030/R795
030/ W6178

033/M613

040/C719

040/C719 (1)
040/C719 (3)
040/C719 (4)
040/C719 (5)
04-10/C719 (6)
040/C719 (7)
- 040/C719 (8)
040/C719 (10)

040/C719 (11)

040/C719 (12)
040/C719

040/C719 (15)

General Collections

(14)

e

o

LIBRARY CATALOGUE

Couling S.: Encyclopedia Sinica 1917

Gilman D. C.: The New international Encyclopedia
1907 20 vols.

Popular encyclopedia for daily use 1925 2 vols.

Rose W.: An outline of modern knowledge, 1931

Whitney W. D. & Smith B. E.: The century dic-
tionary and cyclopedia 1914 11 vols,

Meyers: Handlexikon 1921

Hawthrone, J.: World’s great classics, 40 vo's.
Babylonian and Assyrain literature, 1901 &
Egyptian literature with a special introduction by °
Epiphanius Wilson, 1901 3
Hebrew literature, with a special introduction by_;
Epiphanius Wilson 1901
Hindus literature, with critical and biographical '_
sketches by Epiphanius Wilson, 1900 i
Moorish literature and Malayan literature, with a
special introduction by C. C. Starkweather, 1901 ;
Persian literature, with a special introduction by =
Richard, J. H. 1900 4
Japanese literature, with critical and biographical
sketches by E. Wilson, 1900 E
Turkish literature, with a special introduction by
Epiphanius Wilson, 1901
Essays of American eassayists including blographxcal_,_,
and critical sketches with a special 1ntroduct10n 1
by C. C. Starkweather, 1900 ‘
Essays of British essayists including blographlcal_'
and critical sketches with a special introductio
by C. C, Starkweather, 1900
Essays of French, German and Italian essayists 1nc1u-
* ding biographical and critical sketches with a spe-
cial introduction by C. C. Starkweather, 1900 1§
Orations of American orators including biographical
and critical sketches with a special introduction



719 (40)

~ De Tocqueville, A. :

~ Morgan and J. J.

719 (39)

Ful TAN UNIVERSITY CH

by Julian Hawthrone, 1900 2 vols.

_ Orations of British orators including biographical

and critical sketches with a spemal introduction
by Julian Hawthrone, 1900 2 vols.

Cicero, M. T.: Orations, translation by charles
Duke Yonge With a special introduction by Charles

" Hermann Only, 1900

Demosthenes: Oratious, translation by Thomas
Leland with a special introduction by E. Wilson,
1900

Rawlinson, G.: Ancient history from the earliest
“times to the fall of the western empire, 1900

Creasy, E.S.: Decisive battles ofhe world, 1900

Carlyle, T.: The French revolution; a history
1900 2 vols.

Hallam, H.: History of Europe during the Middle
ages, with a special introduction by Arthur R.
Marsh, 1900 3 vols.

Green, J. R.: Short history of the English pegple
with a special introduction by Albert S. Cook, 1900
3 vols.

Bacon, F.: Advancement of learning and Novum
Organum with a special introduction by James
Edward Creighton, 1900

Kant, I.; Critique of pure reason, {r. by J. M. D.
Meiklejhon with a special introduction by B. V.
B. Dixon, 1900

Democracy in America, tr. by

Henry Reeve with a special introduc-tion by J. T.

Ingalls, 1900 2 vols,

SGL W, E Phllpsophy of history, 1900

P 7 Aristotle, tr. by Benjamin Jowett with

specxal introduction by M. F. Egan, 1900
Mill, J. S.: Principles of political economy with
a special introduction bv A. T. Hadley, 1900 2 vols.
Montesquieu, witha special introduction by F. R.
Condert 1900

Bagehot, W.: Physics and Pol_i}icg;, or thoughts on



